
2022 Tuesday Women's Late League Rosters
Home Work Cell eMail

Team #1- Aurora Group

Jodi Lindberg   682-333-7683

Kris McNally    

Team #2- All American Wrestling Academy

Jennifer Ollestad   218-831-3324

Kim Henke  612-644-7275

Team #3- S & O's Assisted Living

Jen Olson     

Ashley Fore  320-364-0164

Team #4- J & R Custom Meats

Katie Ryan 763-464-8390

Jen Callander 320-492-6955

Team #5- Downtown Deli

Shanna Stucky 651-216-1033

Crystal Dryden 320-237-0490

Team #6- Sherman Lumber

Erica Bliss  612-390-1393  

Jen Strande     

Team #7- First Citizens Bank

Carol Orazem 320-679-3186  320-333-1539

Donna Mann 320-679-1656 320-336-9447

Team #8- Sjoberg Holmstrom LLC

Michelle Lunde Brown 320-980-1596

Michelle Honstrom 612-247-6815

Team #9- Mora Country Club

Rachel Van Allen 763-486-7635  

   

Team #10- Legacy Counseling

Trista Stegeman  651-280-5633  

Beth Denzine   

Team #11- Southfork Custom Fishing Rods

Amber Douglas  320-282-1347  

Jen Teigen   

Team #12- Hinckley Chiropractic

Andrea Hams 320-679-5763 320-679-1010 612-390-1968

Robyn Wallace 612-940-8801

Team #13- Crystal Bar & Grill

Brianna Nikodym    

Renee VanVleet   

Team #14- Douglas-Kerr Underground

Courtney Douglas 612-597-2360  

Tiffany Dickinson 612-203-0312  

Team #15-Ace Hardware

Barb McFadden 320-679-6425 612-201-7229

Trish Gravening  651-373-3503

Team #16- Neighborhood National Bank

Teri Heggernes     

Julie Fore    

Team #17- Redstone Construction

Jessica Thomson 320-679-9099 612-998-8082

Laura Strand 320-279-1123

Team #18- Spring Brook GC

Mandi Yoder  320-247-2149  

Anne Grahn   763-843-5714  

lindberg08@live.com

jennifer.ollestad@gmail.com

kimberlyhenke2@gmail.com

katie.bender@hotmail.com

jcallander15@gmail.com

swolff127@yahoo.com

caoza58@gmail.com

mannk2@msn.com

mlunde99@yahoo.com

hamskanda@msn.com

jimrobynwallace@gmail.com

b.mcfaddenkraemer@gmail.com

Tgravning@yahoo.com

jjssthomson@gmail.com

lstrand1313@hotmail.com


